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MUHAMMAD TAHIR MASOOD BARVI

HAJI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHID MASOOD

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD AJMAL

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

ABDUL SATTAR

SHOAIB NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

SAFDAR ABBAS KHAN

GHULAM HUSSAIN BARVI

MANZOOR AHMED

FAIZ AHMAD

IMAM BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD YAR

ALLAH DIWAYA

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

GHULAM QADIR

MUHAMMAD KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12900111

12900030

12900079

12900042

12900029

12900008

12900235

12900166

12900078

12900149

12900170

LAYYAH

BAHAWALPUR

LODHRAN

LAYYAH

BAHAWALPUR

LODHRAN

MULTAN

RAJANPUR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

SIADAT SIBTAIN ARIF

SHAFQAT RASOOL

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD NASIM ARIF

AHMED BAKHSH DILNOOR

MUHAMMAD SHABBER

1

2

3

12900018

12900054

12900020

MULTAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER SARAIKI - MALE

HIGHER EDUCATION

3

17

38A2015
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16 MALIK MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ZAHID HUSSAIN

MALIK FAZAL EALHI

HAZOOR BUKHSH

12

13

12900177

12900110

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER SARAIKI - MALE

HIGHER EDUCATION

3

17

38A2015


