PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>LECTURER SARAIKI - MALE</u>

(BS-17)

Department HIGHER EDUCATION

Case # 38A2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	12900018	1	SIADAT SIBTAIN ARIF MUHAMMAD NASIM ARIF	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	12900054	2	SHAFQAT RASOOL AHMED BAKHSH DILNOOR	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	12900020	3	MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD SHABBER	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

1	12900111	4	MUHAMMAD TAHIR MASOOD BARVI GHULAM HUSSAIN BARVI	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	12900030	5	HAJI MUHAMMAD MANZOOR AHMED	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	12900079	6	MUHAMMAD SHAHID MASOOD FAIZ AHMAD	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	12900042	7	MUHAMMAD SULEMAN IMAM BAKHSH	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	12900029	8	MUHAMMAD AJMAL MUHAMMAD YAR	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED
6	12900008	9	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ALLAH DIWAYA	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
7	12900235	11	MUHAMMAD IMRAN ALLAH DITTA	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
8	12900166	12	ABDUL SATTAR MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED
9	12900078	13	SHOAIB NAWAZ GHULAM MUHAMMAD	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
10	12900149	14	MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR GHULAM QADIR	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED
11	12900170	1,5	SAFDAR ABBAS KHAN MUHAMMAD KHAN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LECTURER SARAIKI - MALE</u>

(BS-17)

Department HIGHER EDUCATION

Case # 38A2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
12	12900177	16	MALIK MUHAMMAD IQBAL MALIK FAZAL EALHI	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
13	12900110		MUHAMMAD ZAHID HUSSAIN HAZOOR BUKHSH	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.